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WHK 1.  Platz 24 00:47:52 Becker Kristin SC Sundern 455

WHK 2.  Platz 34 00:50:19 Gabriel Sonja  393

WHK 3.  Platz 55 00:55:06 Hanisch Annalena  431

WHK 4.  Platz 82 01:05:01 Müller Christina  422

WHK 5.  Platz 84 01:10:22 Ochel Anika TV Rönkhausen 458

W30 1.  Platz 83 01:07:36 Ernst Madlene SC Hagen-Wildewiese 370

W35 1.  Platz 77 01:03:59 Sabrina Bettig Olpe 453

W35 2.  Platz 80 01:04:39 Hamenstädt Birte Hamm 463

W35 3.  Platz 86 01:16:37 Dietrich Lydia Iserlohn 441

W40 1.  Platz 11 00:43:45 Otto Carmen Sport Schneider Trail Team 396

W40 2.  Platz 14 00:44:32 Vogt Sonja LC Rapid Dortmund 421

W45 1.  Platz 32 00:49:50 Hellner Astrid TV Attendorn 479

W45 2.  Platz 61 00:55:58 Wandmacher Dorothee TSV Bigge Olsberg 380

W45 3.  Platz 63 00:57:03 Kramer Sabine SC Fretter 397

W45 4.  Platz 69 00:58:55 Wachsmann Katrin LSF-Münster 382

W45 5.  Platz 70 00:59:15 Schlenck Simone  448

W45 6.  Platz 79 01:04:00 Peter Erika Lauftreff Ruhrtalrunners 378

W50 1.  Platz 50 00:53:54 Rosemann Kerstin Sprintis 394

W50 2.  Platz 58 00:55:41 Funder Gabriele  388

W55 1.  Platz 42 00:51:21 Brutzer Birgit Skiclub Olpe 376

W60 1.  Platz 72 01:01:06 Bialuschewski Christa TSV Altena 366

MJgdB 1.  Platz 10 00:43:38 Klippert Jonas SV Affeln 398

MHK 1.  Platz 2 00:38:38 Löher Andre TriFun Hennesee 440

MHK 2.  Platz 3 00:39:56 Appelhans Daniel SC Hagen-Wildewiese 480

MHK 3.  Platz 8 00:42:50 Schumacher Christopher  481

MHK 4.  Platz 9 00:43:33 Rolfes Stefan SSV Allendorf 369

MHK 5.  Platz 17 00:46:26 Duhme Sven Ski-Club Sundern 450

MHK 6.  Platz 40 00:51:15 Westhoff Mario  432

MHK 7.  Platz 51 00:54:32 Vargic Tomislav LAC Veltins TuS Velmede-Bestwig 437

MHK 8.  Platz 65 00:57:20 Kaschka Moritz SSV Allendorf 456

MHK 9.  Platz 67 00:58:42 Wernecke Moritz Team Junior 430

MHK 10.  Platz 75 01:01:39 Müller Thomas  363

MHK 11.  Platz 78 01:04:00 Freiburg-Neuhaus Benedikt ssv Allendorf 461

MHK 12.  Platz 81 01:05:00 Kremer Matthias Maumke 423

M30 1.  Platz 1 00:36:29 Dally Tim Sport Schneider Trail Team 439

M30 2.  Platz 16 00:44:52 Knoop Jonas Panorama Runner Balve 462

M30 3.  Platz 19 00:46:44 Flöper Andre Balve 459

M30 4.  Platz 30 00:49:15 Ernst Dominik SC Hagen-Wildewiese 371

M30 5.  Platz 33 00:49:57 Dennis Giertz Olpe 452

M30 6.  Platz 45 00:53:05 Risse Christian SV Holzen 1947 e.V. 399

M30 7.  Platz 68 00:58:42 Barnewitz Tobias Team Junior 429

M35 1.  Platz 7 00:41:52 Schulz Stefan  434

M35 2.  Platz 15 00:44:40 Menning Thorsten DJK Mellrich 424

M35 3.  Platz 21 00:47:08 Böcker Daniel SK Bochum 11 e.V. 465

M35 4.  Platz 35 00:50:30 Hins Stefan SC Hagen-Wildewiese 374

M35 5.  Platz 49 00:53:53 Pröpper Jörg Panorama Runner Balve 460

M35 6.  Platz 54 00:55:02 Hagedorn Stephan BSG LOK Neheim 426

M35 7.  Platz 60 00:55:52 Hagedorn Markus TuS Anröchte 425

M35 8.  Platz 64 00:57:20 Humpert Peter SSV Allendorf 368

M35 9.  Platz 73 01:01:39 Nüßen Christoph  365

M35 9.  Platz 74 01:01:39 Müller Oliver  364
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M40 1.  Platz 4 00:40:24 Kraus André LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 375

M40 2.  Platz 5 00:40:32 Moschek Stephan SC Hagen-Wildewiese 373

M40 3.  Platz 13 00:44:31 Ebe Guido TV Deilinghofen 390

M40 4.  Platz 18 00:46:39 Rörig Michael LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 449

M40 5.  Platz 27 00:48:39 Kramer Olaf  392

M40 6.  Platz 29 00:49:01 Wiebke Lars TuS Jahn Werdohl 389

M40 7.  Platz 43 00:52:32 Risse Michael RC Victoria Neheim 464

M40 8.  Platz 52 00:54:37 Schlenck Carsten  447

M40 9.  Platz 57 00:55:36 Wieseler Frank SV Neptun Neheim Hüsten 467

M40 10.  Platz 71 01:00:47 Tripp Christian TRI Speed Herscheid 433

M45 1.  Platz 12 00:43:46 Schneider Peter Sport Schneider Trail Team 395

M45 2.  Platz 22 00:47:24 Sommerhoff Sven TuS Oeventrop 446

M45 3.  Platz 25 00:48:09 Rutledge Kai TV Deilinghofen 454

M45 4.  Platz 31 00:49:23 Wilmes Michael TuS 08 Bilstein 442

M45 5.  Platz 36 00:50:42 Jung Heiko CVJM Schüllar - Wemlighausen 436

M45 6.  Platz 39 00:51:11 Karkossa Volker  435

M45 7.  Platz 66 00:58:04 Cordes Christian DJK Mellrich 427

M45 8.  Platz 85 01:15:07 Brühmann Burkhard  391

M50 1.  Platz 20 00:46:50 Büse Christoph SC Hagen-Wildewiese 379

M50 2.  Platz 23 00:47:24 Schwarberg Jürgen Stadtwerke Sundern 387

M50 3.  Platz 44 00:52:52 Schacht Andreas LGO Bochum 466

M50 4.  Platz 46 00:53:10 Lau Stephan Marathon-Club Menden 367

M50 5.  Platz 47 00:53:22 Wachsmann Rainer LSF-Münster 381

M50 6.  Platz 48 00:53:38 Heidfeldt Thomas Team Iserlohn Roosters 444

M50 7.  Platz 53 00:54:57 Schulte Markus Team Iserlohn Roosters 443

M50 8.  Platz 56 00:55:18 Thielmann Dirk ASC Weißbachtal 386

M55 1.  Platz 6 00:41:21 Doff Franco SC Hagen-Wildewiese 372

M55 2.  Platz 26 00:48:35 Stangohr Helmut TV Germania Ostwig 383

M55 3.  Platz 37 00:50:56 Müller Martin TuS 08 Bilstein 445

M55 4.  Platz 62 00:56:32 Angermann Detlef Plettenberg 428

M60 1.  Platz 38 00:51:06 Berghoff Egbert GW Amecke 385

M60 2.  Platz 59 00:55:49 Schult Peter SC Hagen-Wildewiese 451

M65 1.  Platz 28 00:48:50 Henze Günter TV Attendorn 377

M65 2.  Platz 41 00:51:20 Remmert Karl-Heinz TuS 08 Bilstein 438

M75 1.  Platz 76 01:03:47 Prof.Dr.Pollok Ernest MC-Menden 384
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1 00:36:29 M30 1.  Platz Dally Tim Sport Schneider Trail Team 439

2 00:38:38 MHK 1.  Platz Löher Andre TriFun Hennesee 440

3 00:39:56 MHK 2.  Platz Appelhans Daniel SC Hagen-Wildewiese 480

4 00:40:24 M40 1.  Platz Kraus André LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 375

5 00:40:32 M40 2.  Platz Moschek Stephan SC Hagen-Wildewiese 373

6 00:41:21 M55 1.  Platz Doff Franco SC Hagen-Wildewiese 372

7 00:41:52 M35 1.  Platz Schulz Stefan  434

8 00:42:50 MHK 3.  Platz Schumacher Christopher  481

9 00:43:33 MHK 4.  Platz Rolfes Stefan SSV Allendorf 369

10 00:43:38 MJgdB 1.  Platz Klippert Jonas SV Affeln 398

11 00:43:45 W40 1.  Platz Otto Carmen Sport Schneider Trail Team 396

12 00:43:46 M45 1.  Platz Schneider Peter Sport Schneider Trail Team 395

13 00:44:31 M40 3.  Platz Ebe Guido TV Deilinghofen 390

14 00:44:32 W40 2.  Platz Vogt Sonja LC Rapid Dortmund 421

15 00:44:40 M35 2.  Platz Menning Thorsten DJK Mellrich 424

16 00:44:52 M30 2.  Platz Knoop Jonas Panorama Runner Balve 462

17 00:46:26 MHK 5.  Platz Duhme Sven Ski-Club Sundern 450

18 00:46:39 M40 4.  Platz Rörig Michael LAC Veltins Hochsauerland 449

19 00:46:44 M30 3.  Platz Flöper Andre Balve 459

20 00:46:50 M50 1.  Platz Büse Christoph SC Hagen-Wildewiese 379

21 00:47:08 M35 3.  Platz Böcker Daniel SK Bochum 11 e.V. 465

22 00:47:24 M45 2.  Platz Sommerhoff Sven TuS Oeventrop 446

23 00:47:24 M50 2.  Platz Schwarberg Jürgen Stadtwerke Sundern 387

24 00:47:52 WHK 1.  Platz Becker Kristin SC Sundern 455

25 00:48:09 M45 3.  Platz Rutledge Kai TV Deilinghofen 454

26 00:48:35 M55 2.  Platz Stangohr Helmut TV Germania Ostwig 383

27 00:48:39 M40 5.  Platz Kramer Olaf  392

28 00:48:50 M65 1.  Platz Henze Günter TV Attendorn 377

29 00:49:01 M40 6.  Platz Wiebke Lars TuS Jahn Werdohl 389

30 00:49:15 M30 4.  Platz Ernst Dominik SC Hagen-Wildewiese 371

31 00:49:23 M45 4.  Platz Wilmes Michael TuS 08 Bilstein 442

32 00:49:50 W45 1.  Platz Hellner Astrid TV Attendorn 479

33 00:49:57 M30 5.  Platz Dennis Giertz Olpe 452

34 00:50:19 WHK 2.  Platz Gabriel Sonja  393

35 00:50:30 M35 4.  Platz Hins Stefan SC Hagen-Wildewiese 374

36 00:50:42 M45 5.  Platz Jung Heiko CVJM Schüllar - Wemlighausen 436

37 00:50:56 M55 3.  Platz Müller Martin TuS 08 Bilstein 445

38 00:51:06 M60 1.  Platz Berghoff Egbert GW Amecke 385

39 00:51:11 M45 6.  Platz Karkossa Volker  435

40 00:51:15 MHK 6.  Platz Westhoff Mario  432

41 00:51:20 M65 2.  Platz Remmert Karl-Heinz TuS 08 Bilstein 438

42 00:51:21 W55 1.  Platz Brutzer Birgit Skiclub Olpe 376

43 00:52:32 M40 7.  Platz Risse Michael RC Victoria Neheim 464

44 00:52:52 M50 3.  Platz Schacht Andreas LGO Bochum 466

45 00:53:05 M30 6.  Platz Risse Christian SV Holzen 1947 e.V. 399

46 00:53:10 M50 4.  Platz Lau Stephan Marathon-Club Menden 367

47 00:53:22 M50 5.  Platz Wachsmann Rainer LSF-Münster 381

48 00:53:38 M50 6.  Platz Heidfeldt Thomas Team Iserlohn Roosters 444

49 00:53:53 M35 5.  Platz Pröpper Jörg Panorama Runner Balve 460

50 00:53:54 W50 1.  Platz Rosemann Kerstin Sprintis 394

51 00:54:32 MHK 7.  Platz Vargic Tomislav LAC Veltins TuS Velmede-Bestwig 437

52 00:54:37 M40 8.  Platz Schlenck Carsten  447

53 00:54:57 M50 7.  Platz Schulte Markus Team Iserlohn Roosters 443

54 00:55:02 M35 6.  Platz Hagedorn Stephan BSG LOK Neheim 426

55 00:55:06 WHK 3.  Platz Hanisch Annalena  431

56 00:55:18 M50 8.  Platz Thielmann Dirk ASC Weißbachtal 386

57 00:55:36 M40 9.  Platz Wieseler Frank SV Neptun Neheim Hüsten 467

58 00:55:41 W50 2.  Platz Funder Gabriele  388

59 00:55:49 M60 2.  Platz Schult Peter SC Hagen-Wildewiese 451

60 00:55:52 M35 7.  Platz Hagedorn Markus TuS Anröchte 425

61 00:55:58 W45 2.  Platz Wandmacher Dorothee TSV Bigge Olsberg 380

62 00:56:32 M55 4.  Platz Angermann Detlef Plettenberg 428

63 00:57:03 W45 3.  Platz Kramer Sabine SC Fretter 397

64 00:57:20 M35 8.  Platz Humpert Peter SSV Allendorf 368

65 00:57:20 MHK 8.  Platz Kaschka Moritz SSV Allendorf 456

66 00:58:04 M45 7.  Platz Cordes Christian DJK Mellrich 427

67 00:58:42 MHK 9.  Platz Wernecke Moritz Team Junior 430

68 00:58:42 M30 7.  Platz Barnewitz Tobias Team Junior 429

69 00:58:55 W45 4.  Platz Wachsmann Katrin LSF-Münster 382

70 00:59:15 W45 5.  Platz Schlenck Simone  448

71 01:00:47 M40 10.  Platz Tripp Christian TRI Speed Herscheid 433

72 01:01:06 W60 1.  Platz Bialuschewski Christa TSV Altena 366
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73 01:01:39 M35 9.  Platz Nüßen Christoph  365

74 01:01:39 M35 9.  Platz Müller Oliver  364

75 01:01:39 MHK 10.  Platz Müller Thomas  363

76 01:03:47 M75 1.  Platz Prof.Dr.Pollok Ernest MC-Menden 384

77 01:03:59 W35 1.  Platz Sabrina Bettig Olpe 453

78 01:04:00 MHK 11.  Platz Freiburg-Neuhaus Benedikt ssv Allendorf 461

79 01:04:00 W45 6.  Platz Peter Erika Lauftreff Ruhrtalrunners 378

80 01:04:39 W35 2.  Platz Hamenstädt Birte Hamm 463

81 01:05:00 MHK 12.  Platz Kremer Matthias Maumke 423

82 01:05:01 WHK 4.  Platz Müller Christina  422

83 01:07:36 W30 1.  Platz Ernst Madlene SC Hagen-Wildewiese 370

84 01:10:22 WHK 5.  Platz Ochel Anika TV Rönkhausen 458

85 01:15:07 M45 8.  Platz Brühmann Burkhard  391

86 01:16:37 W35 3.  Platz Dietrich Lydia Iserlohn 441


